CB Experience

— Autodromo Capuava verds o
07/07/2024 roS=

ICB Experience 07 07 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
4B 07/07/2024 12:12
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:47.216 +0.993 11:04:41.816
(136) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS 4 1:46.223 - 11:06:28.039
1 1:47.494 +9.555 11:00:55.566 5 1:51.117 +4.894 11:08:19.156
2 1:37.939 - 11:02:33.505 6 1:57.583 +11.360 11:10:16.739
3 1:44.705 +6.766 11:04:18.210
(131) VINICIUS MOREIRA VALENTIM
(141) ENZO XIMENES 1 1:52.974 +6.679 11:01:04.804
1 1:43.986 +5.228 10:58:14.724 2 1:46.314 +0.019 11:02:51.118
2 1:39.443 +0.685 10:59:54.167 3 1:46.535 +0.240 11:04:37.653
3 1:38.758 - 11:01:32.925 4 1:46.295 - 11:06:23.948
4 1:44.234 +5.476 11:03:17.159
5 1:41.184 +2.426 11:04:58.343 (146) LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA
6 1:41.046 +2.288 11:06:39.389 1 1:52.980 +6.195 10:58:30.743
2 1:48.351 +1.566 11:00:19.094
(117) FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA GERGER 3 1:46.785 - 11:02:05.879
1 1:57.020 +16.198 11:01:17.612 4 1:51.663 +4.878 11:03:57.542
2 1:44.176 +3.354 11:03:01.788 5 1:48.739 +1.954 11:05:46.281
3 1:40.822 - 11:04:42.610 6 1:47.516 +0.731 11:07:33.797
4 1:44.456 +3.634 11:06:27.066 7 1:48.057 +1.272 11:09:21.854
8 1:47.128 +0.343 11:11:08.982
(129) DIEGO IMPERIAL DE MELLO
1 1:52.792 39.607 11:01.06.766 (114) RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOARES
2 1:45.051 +1.866 11:02:51.817 1 2:00.924 +11.491 11:01:16.034
3 1:46.113 +2.928 11:04:37.930 2 1:49.433 | - 11:03:05.467
4 1:45.773 +2.588 11:06:23.703 3 1:51.575 +2.142 11:04:57.042
5 1:43.185 - 11:08:06.888
6 1:45.202 +2.017 11:09:52.090 (105) BRUNO SALVIATO
1 1:52.871 +3.092 10:58:29.881
(108) ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO 2 1:49.779 - 11:00:19.660
1 1:49.867 +6.039 11:01:00.384
2 1:43.828 - 11:02:44.212 (115) EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA
3 1:44.044 +0.216 11:04:28.256 1 2:01.941 +8.384 11:01:19.786
2 1:55.494 +1.937 11:03:15.280
(119) TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO 3 2:01.163 +7.606 11:05:16.443
1 1:51.535 +6.822 10:57:56.080 4 1:57.136 +3.579 11:07:13.579
2 1:47.619 +2.906 10:59:43.699 5 1:54.318 +0.761 11:09:07.897
3 1:47.094 +2.381 11:01:30.793 6 1:53.557 | - 11:11:01.454
4 1:47.443 +2.730 11:03:18.236
5 1:57.796 +13.083 11:05:16.032
6 1:48.009 +3.206 11:07:04.041
7 1:44.995 +0.282 11:08:49.036
8 1:44.713 - 11:10:33.749
9 1:46.548 +1.835 11:12:20.297
(139) BRUNO TOSHIO ABE LOPES
1 1:52.104 +7.212 10:57:58.662
2 1:48.361 +3.469 10:59:47.023
3 1:47.111 +2.219 11:01:34.134
4 1:47.366 +2.474 11:03:21.500
5 1:52.409 +7.517 11:05:13.909
6 1:47.821 +2.929 11:07:01.730
7 1:44.892 - 11:08:46.622
8 1:45.235 +0.343 11:10:31.857
(124) EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
1 1:50.004 +5.090 10:59:13.889
2 1:45.907 +0.993 11:00:59.796
3 1:44.914 - 11:02:44.710
4 1:47.002 +2.088 11:04:31.712
5 1:45.190 +0.276 11:06:16.902
6 1:45.931 +1.017 11:08:02.833
7 1:45.063 +0.149 11:09:47.896
(137) RODRIGO SANCHES
1 1:55.555 +9.332 11:01:07.778
2 1:46.822 +0.599 11:02:54.600
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